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3:35 pm
3:36 pm
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3:37 pm
3:40 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:42 pm
3:44 pm
3:46 pm
3:46 pm
3:47 pm
3:49 pm
3:51 pm

3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:43 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:47 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:48 pm

OSWEGATCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL P.M.

OSWEGATCHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOSTON POST RD. & ARROWHEAD
396 BOSTON POST RD

276 BOSTON POST ROAD

MINER AVE @ MINER CT

30 MINER AVENUE

55 MINER AVE

66 MINER AVE

FOG PLAIN RD @ SANDY HOLLOW DR
FOG PLAIN RD @ ROBIN ST

54 FOG PLAIN RD

43 FOG PLAIN RD

9 DEVONSHIRE DR

15 DEVONSHIRE DR

30 DEVONSHIRE DRIVE

35 DEVONSHIRE DR

DEVONSHIRE DR @ YORKSHIRE DR
43 YORKSHIRE DRIVE

35 BRILL AVENUE

24 BRILL AVENUE

EDGEWOOD AVE @ GRAHAM ST

5 BRILL AVE

355 BOSTON POST RD

OSWEGATCHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIANTIC RIVER RD @ MISS VANS CT
270 NIANTIC RIVER RD

266 NIANTIC RIVER RD

NIANTIC RIVER RD @ LOCUST CT
249 NIANTIC RIVER ROAD/251 NIANTIC RIVER RD
22 FULMORE DR

14 FULMORE DR

8 FULMORE DRIVE

203 NIANTIC RIVER RD

155 NIANTIC RIVER RD

NIANTIC RIVER RD @ 8TH AVE
NIANTIC RIVER RD @ 6TH AVE
NIANTIC RIVER RD @ 4TH AVE
NIANTIC RIVER RD & BISHOP ST
MILLSTONE RD W @ AVENUE A

52 MILLSTONE RD W

7 NIANTIC RIVER RD

NIANTIC RIVER RD @ 1ST AVE
NIANTIC RIVER RD @ 2ND AVE

19 DANIELS AVE

DANIELS AVE @ MIDDLE ST

61 DANIELS AVE

26 SPITHEAD RD

17 SPITHEAD RD

10 SPITHEAD ROAD

3 SPITHEAD RD
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Bus:38

Bus:44

Bus:45

3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:46 pm
3:48 pm

3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:31 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm

3:25 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:39 pm
3:41 pm
3:43 pm
3:46 pm
3:50 pm
3:56 pm
4:00 pm
4:05 pm

3:25 pm

OSWEGATCHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPITHEAD RD @ STONE ST
SPITHEAD RD @ STONE ST
SPITHEAD RD @ INA BLVD

8 PAULA LN

PAULA LN @ DOYLE RD

46 PAULA LANE

DOYLE RD @ KATHRYN CT

14 DOYLE RD

13 DOYLE RD

106 SPITHEAD RD

104 SPITHEAD RD

73 SPITHEAD ROAD

SPITHEAD RD @ MULLEN HILL RD
58 MULLEN HILL RD

34 MULLEN HILL RD

32 MULLEN HILL RD

13 MULLEN HILL RD

89 NORTH ROAD

14 NORTH RD

ROPE FERRY RD & B LANE
BALLESTRINI'S DAYCARE/90 ROPE FERRY RD

OSWEGATCHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OSWEGATCHIE RD @ SHAWANDASSEE RD
SHAWANDASSEE RD @ KONOMOC AVE
OSWEGATCHIE RD @ RIVERSIDE DR
OSWEGATCHIE RD @ DARLING LN
OSWEGATCHIE RD @ VALERIE ST
OSWEGATCHIE RD @ DEBORAH ST
OSWEGATCHIE RD @ MANATUCK DR
OSWEGATCHIE RD @ DUBREUIL DR
OSWEGATCHIE RD @ KEENEY CT

348 BOSTON POST RD

326 BOSTON POST RD

310 BOSTON POST RD

OSWEGATCHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
499 BOSTON POST RD

507 BOSTON POST RD

BOSTON POST RD & CASEAN CT
13 MALLARD LANE

OIL MILL RD @ GURLEY RD

104 OIL MILL RD

132 OIL MILL RD

184 OIL MILL RD

23 WAY HILL RD

1067 HARTFORD TNPK

31 LAKES POND RD

216 BUTLERTOWN ROAD

1196 HARTFORD TPKE

56 BUTLERTOWN RD

964 HARTFORD TNPK

OSWEGATCHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Bus:48

3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:32 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:39 pm
3:39 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:46 pm
3:48 pm
3:48 pm
3:50 pm
3:50 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm

3:25 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:45 pm
3:46 pm
3:49 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:39 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:45 pm
3:46 pm
3:49 pm

CROSS RD @ ROCK RIDGE RD

3 MARILYN RD

HAYES ST @ BEVERLY RD

BEVERLY RD @ SPRINGDALE RD
CROSS RD @ MELANIE DR

71 CROSS RD

91 CROSS ROAD

SUNNIECREST DR @ SUNNIESIDE CT
SUNNIECREST DR (END)
STONEHEIGHTS CLUSTER B
STONEHEIGHTS CLUSTER G

13 ELLEN WARD RD

140 FOG PLAIN RD

134 FOG PLAIN RD

22 MACKENZIE RD

7 KINGFISHER WAY

35 WOODLAWN AVE.

WOODLAWN AVE @ WOODLAWN CT
265 BOSTON POST RD

277 BOSTON POST RD

OSWEGATCHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
15 OVERLOOK DR

70 GALLUP LANE

GALLUP LN @ JOHNSON CT
GALLUP LN @ HILLTOP TER
GALLUP LN @ WIEMES CT
MAPLE TER @ HIGHLAND DR

1 HIGHLAND DR

2/1 GALLUP LANE

8 GALLUP LN

181 ROPE FERRY RD

ROPE FERRY RD & SEAVIEW TERRACE
ROPE FERRY RD @ EAST ST

8 E WHARF RD

13 E WHARF RD

HIGH RIDGE DR @ CROYDON CT
2 HIGH RIDGE DR

176 ROPE FERRY RD

GALLUP LN @ WIEMES CT
MAPLE TER @ HIGHLAND DR
HIGHLAND DR @ SUNSET DR

1 HIGHLAND DR

2/1 GALLUP LANE

6 GALLUP LN

181 ROPE FERRY RD

ROPE FERRY RD & SEAVIEW TERRACE
ROPE FERRY RD @ EAST ST

8 E WHARF RD

13 E WHARF RD

HIGH RIDGE DR @ CROYDON CT
2 HIGH RIDGE DR

176 ROPE FERRY RD



